M/S. CASH
Mob.
GST.NO:

H/ST-SHIRTS
TSHIRTS

H/ST SHIRTS
TRACK PANT

A WON P

CGST 66.67 SGST 66.67
RS. TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED ONLY

25396
23/05/2025
0850142 5 1.00 900.00
07604XL 5 1.00 666.00
0549642 5 1.00 444.00
05637XL 5 1.00 1199.00
4.00
Discount :
Paid Amt :
Balance Amt :

S0004
CASH
1:47 pm

900.00
666.00
444.00
1199.00

3209.00
409.00

2800.00



